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Composting toilet insert TROBOLO WandaGO
Trenntoiletten Einsatz

Séparateur

BFPXX1412

Solids container 6.5l
Feststoffbehalter 6,5l

Bac a matiéres solides 6,5 L

BUPXX1413

Liquids container 4.6l with SafeShell System®
Flussigkeitsbehalter 4,61 mit SafeShell System®
Réservoir de liquides 4,6 L avec SafeShell System®

FEXX1415 (Optional / Optional / Optionnel)
Inlay and toilet paper dispenser

Inlay- und Toilettenpapierspender
Distributeur de sacs et papier toilette

ESXX1325 (Optional / Optional / Optionnel)
Litter

Einstreu

Litiére

IMPXX1429
Compostable inlays
Kompostierbare Inlays
Sacs compostables



TPXX1416 (Optional / Optional / Optionnel)
TROBOLO toilet paper

TROBOLO Toilettenpapier

Papier toilette TROBOLO

SRXX1340 (Optional / Optional / Optionnel)
Cleaning set
Reinigungsset

Kit de nettoyage




Preparation for use

Inbetriebnahme / Mise en service
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ESXX1325
(Optional / Optional / Optionnel)
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Use

Nutzung / Utilisation
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Emptying

Entleerung / Vidange
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Cleaning
Reinigung / Nettoyage

SRXX1340
(Optional / Optional / Optionnel)
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Technical data

Technische Daten / Données techniques

Size | GrofRe / Dimensions

Width, Depth, Height 34,1 x 38,2 x 30,0 cm

Breite, Tiefe, Hohe / Largeur, Profondeur, Hauteur

Weight: 3,3 kg
Gewicht / Poids:

Tested load-bearing capacity: 150 kg

Getestete Traglast / Charge maximale testée:

1L

Scouring agent
Scheuermilch
Produit abrasif







TROBOLO

Designed in Germany.
Manufactured in Europe.

www.trobolo.com



